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ASI #50930  “#1 in jackets, knits, dress shirts, fleece, tees, & caps” 

1306 Industrial Pkwy E., El Dorado Springs, MO 64744 

800-641-3627 

Contact: Angela Wong        Email awong@dunbrooke.com 

www.dunbrooke.com    

Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA                                        

 

 
 

ASI #44897      “BELGIAN CHOCOLATE” 

2025 Sweet Road, Blaine, WA. 98230; 888-448-9722  

Contact: Adele Salmonson     Email: asalmonson@chocolate2.com 

www.chocolate2.com    Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA       

 

 
ASI # 79840 “EVERYTHING FUN UNDER THE SUN” FREE SAMPLES* 

4405 E Baseline Road, Suite 111, Phoenix, AZ 85042 

Ph: 800-858-4121  

Contact: Andy Reichlin E-mail: reichlin@proinnovative.com 

www.proinnovative.com Artwork: art@proinnovative.com                                  

Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA       

 

 
 

ASI #   

90 Hopper St.Westbury NY 11590; 888-528-3676 

Contact: Jade Beetle       Email: jade@tempoline.com 

www.tempoline.com 

Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA       

 

 
 

ASI # 58630           “USA MADE GLIDERS” 

40 New Salem St., Wakefield, MA 01880; 781-245-5255  

Contact: Jason Wooten     E-mail: promotional@guillow.com 

www.guillow.com    Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA, UT, CO                                       
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ASI# 88660              “Industry’s LARGEST Towel Supplier” 

SC – 234 Industrial Park Rd. Abbeville, SC 29620  

866-860-1583 *FREE SAMPLES* on your Shipping # 

Contact: Stacy Evans       Email: sevans@protowels.com 

www.protowels.com   Territory:  CA, HI                                       

 

 
 

ASI 49470  “World Finest Badge Holders” 

1635 Commons Parkway, Macedon, NY 14502 

800-433-8272 

Contact: Paula Baker      Email: pbaker@devara.com 

www.devara.com      Territory: CA, OR, WA, HI                 

               

 

 
ASI #84592 LARGEST Corporate Giftware supplier in the industry! 

1612 Glenlake Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143; 317-525-4919 

Contact: Ariane O'Brien     Email: ariane@stregisgrp.com 

us.stregisgrp.com 

Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA 

 

 

 
 

ASI 40595      Bamboo & a Whole Lot MORE!! 

1880 Diamond Street, San Marcos, CA 92078; 760-471-6600 

Contact: Melissa Coetzee  Email: Promoteam@TotallyBamboo.com 

www.TotallyBambooPromo.com Territory:  CA, OR, WA, HI, NV                                       

 

 
ASI #66715 USA MADE Quality you can Count On!! 

18685 East Plaza Drive, Parker, CO 80134; 800-290-0577 

Contact: We Care Team    Email: WeCare@oralabs.com 

www.promotional.oralabs.com/ Territory: AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA, UT                                        

 

 

 Monahan & Associates  
David Monahan Ph: 951-500-8141 
E-mail: dmonahan@4manda.com  

Website: www.4manda.com 

 

Monahan & Associates  
David Monahan Jr  
E-mail: : David@4manda.com  

Website: www.4manda.com 

 

 

Monahan & Associates  
Kim Horton Ph: 714-357-6905 
E-mail: : Kim@4manda.com  

Website: www.4manda.com 
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